URBANSTREET
Orthosis Shoe. Different.
URBANSTREET
Style and function for everyday life.
The URBANSTREET orthosis shoe is not just new, but also different. It is the
result of years of experience, which we gained during the construction of
custom-made orthoses. The requirements and demands for an orthosis shoe
of people wearing orthoses were the main focus.

Order Information
only sold in pairs PR
02
55
-G
B-
20
22
-1
0
Shoe Measurements Use
pitch*  0mm h-Cast
heel height** 14mm
Orthosis
Configurator
* The height of the pitch corresponds to the height of the h-Cast plate to be used in the physical examination.
** The heel height is used in the Orthosis Configurator as part of the calculation basis.
Art. No. Insole Length
OS4921-32 209mm
OS4921-33 216mm
OS4921-34 223mm
OS4921-35 229mm
OS4921-36 235mm
Art. No. Insole Length
OS4921-37 242mm
OS4921-38 249mm
OS4921-39 254mm
OS4921-40 261mm
OS4921-41 268mm
OS4921-42 275mm
Art. No. Insole Length
OS4921-43 281mm
OS4921-44 287mm
OS4921-45 294mm
OS4921-46 301mm
OS4921-47 307mm
OS4921-48 314mm